Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Andrew - (941203) - Wellingborough SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Date

26/01/19
25/03/18
07/05/18
26/01/19
05/10/19
27/07/19
05/11/17
07/05/18
14/05/17
29/05/17
29/05/17
09/04/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
02/05/16
02/05/16
15/05/16
23/01/16
24/01/16
22/02/15
03/04/15
17/05/15
06/06/15
22/02/15
12/07/15
18/05/14
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Meet

2019 NASA County Championships

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
2019 NASA County Championships

Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet

NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019

Midland Long Course Championships

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

NASA 2017 County Championships

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Team Luton May Long Course Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

Midlands Championships 2015

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
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Venue

Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
London Aquatic
Nottingham
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
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Club Swam Under Level

Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 3
Northampton 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.35
28.46
28.29
28.02
28.23
28.51
28.07
28.50
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28.74
28.52
28.88
28.92
29.29
29.42
29.30
29.38
31.08
30.26
33.32
32.65
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32.03
31.93
33.07
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41.30

Copyright 2024

cou
230
156

WA Pts

484
479
487
502
490
476
499
477
473
465
476
458
456
439
433
439
435
367
398
298
317
335
336
339
305
251
230
250
156

Round

m I T r M I I mM I T mM I I I ™M I I I

-n

m I I

10/U0/ 14
18/04/14
03/03/13

Date

05/10/19
27/07/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
07/05/18
07/05/18
25/03/18
05/11/17
29/05/17
29/05/17
14/05/17
09/04/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
15/05/16
02/05/16
02/05/16
24/01/16
23/01/16
12/07/15
06/06/15
17/05/15
03/04/15
22/02/15
22/02/15
18/05/14
18/04/14
16/03/14
03/03/13
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Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Northamptonshire County Championships

Meet

Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet

NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019

2019 NASA County Championships

2019 NASA County Championships

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Midland Long Course Championships

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

NASA 2017 County Championships

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Midlands Championships 2015

Northampton Spring Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

2014 NASA County Championships

Northamptonshire County Championships
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Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
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Club Swam Under Level

Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Wellingboro 1
Northampton 3
Northampton 1
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Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
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Northampton 1
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