Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Andrew - (941203) - Wellingborough SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.02	502	Н	26/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
28.07	499	Н	25/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Wellingboro	3
28.23	490	F	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
28.29	487	F	26/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
28.35	484	Н	05/10/19	Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Wellingboro	3
28.46	479	F	27/07/19	NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019	London Aquatic	Wellingboro	3
28.50	477	Н	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Wellingboro	1
28.51	476	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
28.52	476	Н	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Wellingboro	1
28.57	473	F	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
28.74	465	Н	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
28.88	458	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
28.92	456	F	26/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
29.29	439	Н	26/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
29.30	439	F	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
29.38	435	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
29.42	433	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Wellingboro	1
30.26	398	F	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
31.08	367	Н	24/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
31.93	339	F	22/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
32.03	336	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
32.05	335	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
32.65	317	Н	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry	Northampton	1
33.07	305	Н	22/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
33.32	298	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
35.26	251	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
right 202	4		16/00/14	2014 NACA County Chamaianahina	Carhi	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

აუ.აა	∠3∪		10/03/14	2014 NASA COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Corps	поплатроп	Page 2 / 2
36.34	230	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
41.30	156		03/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.35	484	Н	05/10/19	Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Wellingboro	3
28.46	479	F	27/07/19	NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019	London Aquatic	Wellingboro	3
28.29	487	F	26/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
28.02	502	Н	26/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
28.23	490	F	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
28.51	476	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
28.07	499	Н	25/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Wellingboro	3
28.50	477	Н	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Wellingboro	1
28.57	473	F	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
28.74	465	Н	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
28.52	476	Н	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Wellingboro	1
28.88	458	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
28.92	456	F	26/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
29.29	439	Н	26/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
29.42	433	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Wellingboro	1
29.30	439	F	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
29.38	435	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Wellingboro	1
31.08	367	Н	24/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
30.26	398	F	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Wellingboro	1
33.32	298	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
32.65	317	Н	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry	Northampton	1
32.05	335	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
32.03	336	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
31.93	339	F	22/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
33.07	305	Н	22/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
35.26	251	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
36.34	230	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
35.33	250		16/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
41.30	156		03/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS